DATA
08/02/2022
15/03/2022
25/03/2022
26/04/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022
03/06/2022
14/06/2022
14/07/2022
22/07/2022
17/08/2022
14/09/2022
19/09/2022
13/10/2022
16/11/2022
12/12/2022
19/12/2022

IMPORTO
1.200,00
2.325,00
2.021,00
2.325,00
3.870,00
2.100,00
1.290,00
4.575,00
1.333,00
2.325,00
2.250,00
2.325,00
2.623,00
2.325,00
2.250,00
3.956,00
2.325,00

41.418,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1005
SALDO FT 62

SALDO FT 163

SALDO FT 164, 263, 369
SALDO FT 262

SALDO FT 482

SALDO FT 368 481
SALDO FT 561

SALDO FT 560

SALDO FT 669

SALDO FT 779

SALDO FT.N.670+780
SALDO FT 896

SALDO FT 984

SALDO FT 897, 985 E 1102
SALDO FT.N.1101

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE

02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648



